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Klass:

Kla
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Klass:

Klass:

1

Namn

D21
Ellen Mattsson
Maria Sjostréom
Mathilda Linde

: D50

Birgitta Williams
Yvonne Branting
Ingegerd Elfberg

: D60

Ingegerd Elfberg
Yvonne Branting

: D16

Louise Alm

: D12

Carolina Helin

s H21

Henrik Séderstrom
Benny Blomster
Goran Johansson
Niklas Bdling

Emil Sundblom
Matti Janlév
Goran Grannas
Markus Karlsson
Marcus Soderstrom
Daniel Blomster
Marcus Brandt

1 H40

Michael Linde
Henry Helin
Jan Sjuls

: H50

Torolf Sjowall
Robert Williams
Ronald Nordberg
Sixten Soéderstrom

: H60

Lars Janlov
Tor-Olof Blomster
Bjarne Blomster
Sture Andersson
Boris Holmberg
Torsten Sundblom
Hans Akerblom

: H70

Rune Karlsson

Bjarne Erlandsson

Per-Erik Séderlund

Roy Karlsson

Paul Holmfors
H12

Oscar Blomster

Albin Lindberg
H10

Walton Enlund

Klubb

LUIA
IFF
IFF

LUIA
JIK
JIK

JIK
JIK

LUIA

FUIA

LUIA
LUIA
LUIA
IFK
FUIA
IFK
JIK
JIK
JIK
IFK
JIK

IFF
FUIA
IFFK

LUIA
LUIA
LUIA
IFK

IFK
LUIA
LUIA
LUIA
JIK
FUIA
JIK

JIK
IFFK
IFK
JIK
IFK

IFK
LUIA

IFK

OL-CUP 2015

4 béasta av 6 réknas.
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8
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9
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9
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9 10
10 9
6 7
7 8
8
6
10 10
9
9 8
8
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10

10
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10
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10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

Poang

39
39
32

18
10

29
29

30
10

36
36
29
27
27
20
17
10

29
19
10

40
37
33
29
24
20

40
38
26
24

30
10

10



